
TV Senderliste

Programmplatz

TV-Sender

Sender

1

3

6

12

8

25

10

27

28

29

30

2

4

5

7

9

26

11

Das Erste HD

MDR HD Sachsen

ZDF HD

RTL Television

Pro Sieben

Vox

SR Fernsehen HD

RTL 2

NDR HD MV

Welt (N24)

SWR RP HD

Sat.1

Kabel 1

ARD-alpha HD

Super RTL

Tele 5

Sixx

rbb HD Brandenburg

Sender

13

15

17

19

21

32

23

34

36

14

16

18

20

22

33

24

35

31

hr-fernsehen HD

WDR HD Bonn

zdf_neo HD

SWR BW HD

ZDFinfo HD

BR HD Süd

Sky Heimatkanal SD

KiKA HD

Sport 1 (DSF)

Sky Sport 1 HD

Sky Bundesliga 1 HD

Sky Sport News HD Germany

Sky Discovery HD (FSK16!)

Sky Cinema Family HD (FSK 16!)

3sat HD

Eurosport Germany

Sky Sport 2 HD

N-TV



Programmplatz

Internationale TV-Sender

Programmplatz

Radio-Sender

Sender

Sender

Sender

Sender

37 46

39 48

41 50

43 52

45 54

38 47

40 49

42 51

44 53

BBC World News Europe HD

Bayern 1 hr3

YOU FM

Canal 24 Horas

SWR1 BW

Al Jazeera English HD

Bayern 3

MDR1 SACHSEN

DW-TV

SWR2

Cubavision Intl

B5 aktuell

MDR1 THÜRINGEN

CNBC Europe

radioBERLIN 88,8

SWR4 BW

Arirang TV

PULS

MDR JUMP

hr2

SonLife Broadcasting NW

Fritz

DASDING

WDR 3

TVE International

B5 plus

MDR Aktuell

Canal Algerie

SR2 KulturRadio

1LIVE

NHK World HD

Bayern 2 hr4

hr-iNFO

CNN Intl Europe

SWR1 RP

Mont Blanc Live

BR-KLASSIK

MDR1 SA-ANHALT

Al Jazeera English

Antenne Brandenburg

SWR3

Al Jazeera Satellite Channel

BAYERN plus

MDR Kultur

hr1

Bloomberg TV Europe

radioeins

SR3 Saarlandwelle

SWR4 RP

WDR 2

RT Espaniol

BR Heimat

MDR SPUTNIK

Algerie 3

SR1 Europawelle

Sender

55

57

59

61

63

56

58

60

62

Russia Today

France 24 Englisch

CGTN Documentary

CGTN News

TRT World HD

France 24 Französisch

France 24 Arabic

CCTV F

TV5 Monde Europe

SWR Aktuell

Sender

Bremen Vier

COSMO

WDR 4

rbbKultur

KIRAKA

NDR 90,3

D-Radio Kultur

NDR 1 Radio MV

NDR Plus

Dradio DokDeb

NDR Info Spez.

Bremen Zwei

restliche Sender

WDR 5

InfoRadio

1LIVE diggi

N-JOY

WDR Event

NDR1WelleNord

NDR Blue

Deutschlandfunk DLF

NDR 1 Nieders.

Bremen Eins

Dradio Wissen

NDR 2

NDR Info

NDR Kultur

MDR KLASSIK

Wir helfen gerne!
ansprechpartner	 Rezeption	 		

				    Telefon 03 74 37 8-0
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